Switches and Lighting Controls, H-
MOSS, Add-A-Relay, 10A, Pilot
Duty, 277V AC
By Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems
Catalog # AAR10C277
Switches and Lighting Controls, H-MOSS, Add-A-Relay, 10A,
Pilot Duty,277V AC
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2023 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
WDK-AAR10C277-SPEC-EN | REV 5/2023
General
Color Gray
Series Dual
Ultrasonic
Passive Infrared
Style Relays
Type Accessories
UPC 783585158754
Electrical Ratings
Voltage Rating 120/277 VAC
24 VDC
Voltage Rating Description 120/277V AC;24V DC
Product Assets
BIM - Lighting_Device-Relay-Hubbell_Wiring-AAR
Catalog Page - Wiring E-10 Catalog Page
Catalogs - Wiring Full Catalog
Warranty - HMOSS Occupancy Motion Sensors
Related Products
AAR10C120 - Switches and Lighting Controls, H-MOSS, Add-A-
Relay, 10A, Pilot Duty, 120V AC
CU300M - Switches and Lighting Controls, Occupancy
Sensors, H-Moss Control Unit, 120/277V AC 60HZ, For use
with Ceiling and Wall Mounted Sensors, Manual On
CU300ELC - Emergency Lighting Control Unit
AAR20P - Occupancy and V ACancy Sensors, Add-A-Relay,
Heavy Duty, 20A Latching
CU300HD - Switches and Lighting Control, Occupancy Sensor,
Control Unit, 120/277V AC, Heavy Duty Relay, Latching